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No. 912-2021 Co (3) now ad( 1) Dated, Panchkula the 18.02.2026

I)r. Ilcliha'l'yagi. Principal. Govt. Collcge l(arnal is hereby designated as District

I lighcr [:rclucation O1'llcer of Karnal District with imrnediate elfect.

S. NARAYANAN, IFS

DIRIIC,I.OR GENI]RAL HIGHER EDUCATION,
I IARYN NA. PANCI{KUI,A

l'-nclst. No. fivcn Datcd, Panchkula,the ? nlrlre
A copy is lorwarded to the lollowing for int'ormation and necessary action: -

i. DI Ilio conccrncd.

2.. Deputy Comnrissioncr of I(arnal Districl.

.j. PS to W/DGIIl.,, Jr. Scalc Stcno to.loint Dircctor Administration.

Vf l'l'ccll for uploading a copy on web portai.

a

arro.rin,ffiinn
l'or Director General Higher Ilducation

I Iaryana, Panchkula


